
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1600 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
  
 1 %1657 Garret Curran                     1 19:33:09 20:10:50 00:37:41 52.5 
                                           2 20:10:50 20:48:19 00:37:29 52.8 
                                           3 20:48:19 21:26:19 00:38:00 52.1 
                                           4 21:26:19 22:03:57 00:37:38 52.6 
                                           5 22:03:57 22:41:07 00:37:10 53.3 
                                           6 22:41:07 23:18:13 00:37:06 53.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:45:04 52.8 
 
 2 %1661 Harley Hendrickson                1 19:33:23 20:11:47 00:38:24 51.6 
                                           2 20:11:47 20:49:55 00:38:08 51.9 
                                           3 20:49:55 21:28:01 00:38:06 52.0 
                                           4 21:28:01 22:05:37 00:37:36 52.7 
                                           5 22:05:37 22:43:00 00:37:23 53.0 
                                           6 22:43:00 23:20:20 00:37:20 53.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:57 52.3 
 
 3 %1686 Daniel Deen                       1 19:34:22 20:13:37 00:39:15 50.4 
                                           2 20:13:37 20:52:25 00:38:48 51.0 
                                           3 20:52:25 21:31:33 00:39:08 50.6 
                                           4 21:31:33 22:10:23 00:38:50 51.0 
                                           5 22:10:23 22:48:21 00:37:58 52.2 
                                           6 22:48:21 23:26:15 00:37:54 52.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:51:53 51.2 
 
4 %1623 Bryce Farrar                       1 19:32:59 20:11:36 00:38:37 51.1 
                                           2 20:11:36 20:50:17 00:38:41 51.2 
                                           3 20:50:17 21:29:22 00:39:05 50.7 
                                           4 21:29:22 22:08:10 00:38:48 51.0 
                                           5 22:09:40 22:51:08 00:41:28 47.7 
                                           6 22:51:08 23:30:37 00:39:29 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:57:38 50.0 
 



 5 %1622 Jeremy Craig                      1 19:33:38 20:13:08 00:39:30 50.1 
                                           2 20:13:08 20:53:22 00:40:14 49.2 
                                           3 20:53:22 21:32:05 00:38:43 51.1 
                                           4 21:32:05 22:10:28 00:38:23 51.6 
                                           5 22:10:28 22:50:54 00:40:26 49.0 
                                           6 22:50:54 23:31:19 00:40:25 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:57:41 50.0 
 
 6 %1633 Avery Stewart                     1 19:34:10 20:13:21 00:39:11 50.5 
                                           2 20:13:21 20:53:00 00:39:39 49.9 
                                           3 20:53:00 21:34:26 00:41:26 47.8 
                                           4 21:34:26 22:14:40 00:40:14 49.2 
                                           5 22:14:40 22:54:45 00:40:05 49.4 
                                           6 22:54:45 23:34:08 00:39:23 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:58 49.5 
 
7 %1628 Bradley Drake                      1 19:33:53 20:18:16 00:44:23 44.6 
                                           2 20:18:16 21:03:31 00:45:15 43.8 
                                           3 21:03:31 22:05:23 01:01:52 32.0 
                                           4 22:05:23 22:49:59 00:44:36 44.4 
                                           5 22:49:59 23:34:59 00:45:00 44.0 
                                           6 23:34:59 24:20:49 00:45:50 43.9   
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:46:56 42.1  
  
8 %1604 Abraham Gutierrez                  1 19:32:56 21:07:07 01:34:11 21.0 
                                           2 21:07:07 21:44:36 00:37:29 52.8 
                                           3 21:44:36 22:27:17 00:42:41 46.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:54:21 34.1 
 
CLASS 1350 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1360 Felipe Anguiano                   1 19:34:38 20:15:39 00:41:01 48.3 
                                           2 20:15:39 21:21:49 01:06:10 29.9 
                                           3 21:21:49 22:13:59 00:52:10 38.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:39:21 37.3 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results            McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 571 David Evans                         1 19:34:53 20:28:19 00:53:26 37.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:53:26 37.1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1900 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 999 RJ Hayes                            1 19:37:38 20:19:37 00:41:59 47.2 
                                           2 20:19:37 20:59:01 00:39:24 50.3 
                                           3 20:59:01 21:38:23 00:39:22 50.3 
                                           4 21:38:23 22:18:18 00:39:55 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:40:40 49.3 
 
 
CLASS 9 Results                  McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1 923 Justin Cockrell                     1 19:36:53 20:21:33 00:44:40 44.3 
                                           2 20:21:33 21:05:40 00:44:07 44.9 
                                           3 21:05:40 21:48:21 00:42:41 46.4 
                                           4 21:48:21 22:30:58 00:42:37 46.5 
                                           5 22:30:58 23:14:05 00:43:07 45.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:12 45.6 
 
 2 911 Brandon Heald                       1 19:37:22 20:21:31 00:44:09 44.8 
                                           2 20:21:31 21:06:19 00:44:48 44.2 
                                           3 21:06:19 21:50:43 00:44:24 44.6 
                                           4 21:50:43 22:33:40 00:42:57 46.1 
                                           5 22:33:40 23:14:58 00:41:18 47.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:36 45.5 
 
 3 982 Wes Welch                           1 19:35:22 20:22:46 00:47:24 41.8 
                                           2 20:22:46 21:09:40 00:46:54 42.2 
 McKENZIE’S Most Consistent                3 21:09:40 21:56:41 00:47:01 42.1 
        Lap Times                          4 21:56:41 22:43:24 00:46:43 42.4 
                                           5 22:43:24 23:30:07 00:46:43 42.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:54:45 42.2 
 
 4 967 Michael Dyer                        1 19:35:08 20:22:36 00:47:28 41.7 
                                           2 20:22:36 21:13:11 00:50:35 39.1 
                                           3 21:13:11 22:06:01 00:52:50 37.5 
                                           4 22:06:01 22:58:33 00:52:32 37.7 
                                           5 22:58:33 23:51:51 00:53:18 37.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:43 38.6 
 
 5 921 Kaleb Marshal                       1 19:37:08 20:28:51 00:51:43 38.3 
                                           2 20:28:51 21:20:35 00:51:44 38.3 
                                           3 21:20:35 22:16:25 00:55:50 35.5 
                                           4 22:16:25 23:10:01 00:53:36 36.9 
                                           5 23:10:01 24:03:46 00:53:45 36.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:26:38  
 



 6 916 Christian Peel                      1 19:35:53 20:35:15 00:59:22 33.4 
                                           2 20:35:15 21:30:34 00:55:19 35.8 
                                           3 21:30:34 22:19:16 00:48:42 40.7 
                                           4 22:19:16 23:11:11 00:51:55 38.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:18 36.8 
 
 7 902 Dustin Gill                         1 19:36:08 20:23:35 00:47:27 41.7 
                                           2 20:23:35 22:01:55 01:38:20 20.1 
                                           3 22:01:55 22:52:21 00:50:26 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:13 30.3 
 
 8 928 Nathan Vizzo                        1 19:36:37 20:22:59 00:46:22 42.7 
                                           2 20:22:59 21:07:34 00:44:35 44.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:30:57 43.5 
 
 9 990 Matt Creveling                      1 19:36:22 20:24:01 00:47:39 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:47:39 41.6 
 
10 927 Michael Case                        1 19:35:39 22:05:26 02:29:47 13.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:29:47 13.2 
 
CLASS 2000 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1 %2055 Kyle Thomas                       1 19:37:54 20:26:43 00:48:49 40.6 
                                           2 20:26:43 21:08:34 00:41:51 47.3 
                                           3 21:08:34 21:54:49 00:46:15 42.8 
                                           4 21:54:49 22:38:18 00:43:29 45.5 
                                           5 22:38:18 23:29:45 00:51:27 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:51:51 42.7 
 
2 %2075 Keelan Henn                        1 19:39:08 20:41:46 01:02:38 31.6 
                                           2 20:41:46 21:42:03 01:00:17 32.8 
                                           3 21:42:03 22:28:09 00:46:06 43.0 
                                           4 22:28:09 23:36:53 01:08:44 28.8 
                                           5 23:36:53 24:26:42 00:49:49 40.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:47:34  
 
3 %2027 Nate Lacey                         1 19:38:23 20:32:48 00:54:25 36.4 
                                           2 20:32:48 21:21:53 00:49:05 40.3 
                                           3 21:21:53 22:29:49 01:07:56 29.1 
                                           4 22:29:49 23:45:12 01:15:23 26.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:49 32.1 
 
 
 



 
4 %2021 Caitlynn Henry                     1 19:38:09 20:36:00 00:57:51 34.2 
                                           2 20:36:00 21:41:46 01:05:46 30.1 
                                           3 21:41:46 22:47:04 01:05:18 30.3 
                                           4 22:47:04 23:47:40 01:00:36 32.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:09:31 31.7 
 
5 %2003 Mike Bach                          1 19:38:38 20:19:38 00:41:00 48.3 
                                           2 20:19:38 21:37:47 01:18:09 25.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:59:09 33.2 
 
 6 %2030 Junior Sanchez                    1 19:38:53 21:05:30 01:26:37 22.9 
                                           2 21:05:30 21:53:47 00:48:17 41.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:14:54 29.4 
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1304 Colin Cline                       1 19:39:22 20:29:45 00:50:23 39.3 
                                           2 20:29:45 21:18:27 00:48:42 40.7 
                                           3 21:18:27 22:19:26 01:00:59 32.5 
                                           4 22:19:26 23:08:40 00:49:14 40.2 
                                           5 23:08:40 23:59:53 00:51:13 38.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:20:31 38.0 
 
 
CLASS 3700 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %4564 Darin Douchette                   1 19:39:38 20:22:17 00:42:39 46.4 
                                           2 20:22:17 21:06:31 00:44:14 44.8 
                                           3 21:06:31 22:06:26 00:59:55 33.0 
                                           4 22:06:26 22:51:15 00:44:49 44.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:11:37 41.3 
 
 2 %3777 Gunnar Velasquez                  1 19:39:52 20:49:06 01:09:14 28.6 
                                           2 20:49:06 21:55:38 01:06:32 29.8 
                                           3 21:55:38 23:14:55 01:19:17 25.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:03 27.6 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Results                         McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 113 Damen Jefferies                     1 13:03:34 13:36:23 00:32:49 60.3 
                                           2 13:36:23 14:11:51 00:35:28 55.8 
                                           3 14:11:51 14:42:28 00:30:37 64.7 
                                           4 14:42:28 15:12:28 00:30:00 66.0 
                                           5 15:12:28 15:44:29 00:32:01 61.8 
                                           6 15:44:29 16:17:20 00:32:51 60.3 
                                           7 16:17:20 16:49:56 00:32:36 60.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:22 61.2 
 
 2   1 Jerry Larimore                      1 13:00:34 13:30:40 00:30:06 65.8 
                                           2 13:30:40 14:01:25 00:30:45 64.4 
                                           3 14:01:25 14:32:59 00:31:34 62.7 
                                           4 14:32:59 15:15:00 00:42:01 47.1 
                                           5 15:15:00 15:46:40 00:31:40 62.5 
                                           6 15:46:40 16:18:09 00:31:29 62.9 
                                           7 16:18:09 16:49:22 00:31:13 63.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:48 60.6 
 
 3  84 John Bowers                         1 13:02:05 13:37:40 00:35:35 55.6 
                                           2 13:37:40 14:13:45 00:36:05 54.9 
                                           3 14:13:45 14:50:08 00:36:23 54.4 
                                           4 14:50:08 15:30:32 00:40:24 49.0 
                                           5 15:30:32 16:06:55 00:36:23 54.4 
                                           6 16:06:55 16:43:09 00:36:14 54.6 
                                           7 16:43:09 17:19:40 00:36:31 54.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:17:35 53.8 
 
 4 %4806 Steve Graff                        1 13:05:09 13:45:10 00:40:01 49.5 
                                           2 13:45:10 14:26:35 00:41:25 47.8 
                                           3 14:26:35 15:07:25 00:40:50 48.5 
                                           4 15:07:25 15:48:50 00:41:25 47.8 
                                           5 15:48:50 16:31:46 00:42:56 46.1 
                                           6 16:31:46 17:15:35 00:43:49 45.2 
                                           7 17:15:35 17:56:19 00:40:44 48.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:51:10 47.6 
 
  



5 833 Rod Kaven                            1 13:01:34 13:46:27 00:44:53 44.1 
                                           2 13:46:27 14:28:17 00:41:50 47.3 
                                           3 14:28:17 15:10:05 00:41:48 47.4 
                                           4 15:10:05 15:47:17 00:37:12 53.2 
                                           5 15:47:17 16:39:42 00:52:25 37.8 
                                           6 16:39:42 17:21:24 00:41:42 47.5 
                                           7 17:21:24 18:01:29 00:40:05 49.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:59:55 46.2 
 
 6  13 Todd Tuls                           1 13:03:04 13:45:37 00:42:33 46.5 
                                           2 13:45:37 14:20:01 00:34:24 57.6 
                                           3 14:20:01 14:51:22 00:31:21 63.2 
                                           4 14:51:22 15:23:02 00:31:40 62.5 
                                           5 15:23:02 15:53:11 00:30:09 65.7 
                                           6 15:53:11 16:25:07 00:31:56 62.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:03 58.8 
 
 7 111 Carl Dawson                         1 13:02:34 13:38:16 00:35:42 55.5 
                                           2 13:38:16 14:55:40 01:17:24 25.6 
                                           3 14:55:40 15:32:40 00:37:00 53.5 
                                           4 15:32:40 16:13:35 00:40:55 48.4 
                                           5 16:13:35 16:49:43 00:36:08 54.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:47:09 43.6 
 
8 %6182 Brett Maurer                       1 13:06:34 13:42:19 00:35:45 55.4 
                                           2 13:42:19 14:17:41 00:35:22 56.0 
                                           3 14:17:41 14:55:08 00:37:27 52.9 
                                           4 14:55:08 15:32:25 00:37:17 53.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:25:51 54.3 
  
9 157 Kevin Smith                          1 13:04:04 13:37:48 00:33:44 58.7 
                                           2 13:37:48 14:08:45 00:30:57 64.0 
                                           3 14:08:45 14:42:31 00:33:46 58.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:38:27 60.3 
 
10 132 Jennifer Clemison               1 13:01:07 15:11:21 02:10:14 15.2 
                                           2 15:11:21 15:53:06 00:41:45 47.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:59 23.0 
 
11 165 Rick Freschet                       1 13:06:04 13:41:55 00:35:51 55.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:35:51 55.2 
 
12 413 Sal Gomez                           1 13:05:34 13:42:36 00:37:02 53.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:37:02 53.5 
 
13 188 Jason Whipple                       1 13:04:34  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 6100 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6104 Eric Trondle                      1 13:07:04 13:43:09 00:36:05 54.9 
                                           2 13:43:09 14:22:41 00:39:32 50.1 
                                           3 14:22:41 14:58:09 00:35:28 55.8 
                                           4 14:58:09 15:32:43 00:34:34 57.3 
                                           5 15:32:43 16:10:15 00:37:32 52.8 
                                           6 16:10:15 16:43:46 00:33:31 59.1 
                                           7 16:43:46 17:16:38 00:32:52 60.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:09:34 55.5 
 
CLASS 10 Results                 McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1067 Roger Starkey                     1 13:07:43 13:42:44 00:35:01 56.5 
                                           2 13:42:44 14:17:43 00:34:59 56.6 
 3rd Overall                                3 14:17:43 14:48:55 00:31:12 63.5 
                                           4 14:48:55 15:21:12 00:32:17 61.3 
                                           5 15:21:12 15:53:53 00:32:41 60.6 
                                           6 15:53:53 16:25:56 00:32:03 61.8 
                                           7 16:25:56 16:58:40 00:32:44 60.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:50:57 60.0 
 
 2 %1021 Jay Watson                        1 13:07:49 13:42:39 00:34:50 56.8 
                                           2 13:42:39 14:17:26 00:34:47 56.9 
                                           3 14:17:26 14:51:20 00:33:54 58.4 
                                           4 14:51:20 15:26:28 00:35:08 56.4 
                                           5 15:26:28 15:58:01 00:31:33 62.8 
                                           6 15:58:01 16:30:26 00:32:25 61.1 
                                           7 16:30:26 17:02:12 00:31:46 62.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:54:23 59.1 
 
 3 %1059 Harley Young                      1 13:08:20 13:44:41 00:36:21 54.5 
                                           2 13:44:41 14:21:45 00:37:04 53.4 
                                           3 14:21:45 14:59:09 00:37:24 52.9 
                                           4 14:59:09 15:34:20 00:35:11 56.3 
                                           5 15:34:20 16:11:48 00:37:28 52.8 
                                           6 16:11:48 16:46:24 00:34:36 57.2 
                                           7 16:46:24 17:21:04 00:34:40 57.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:12:44 54.8 
 
 4 %1036 Andy Marsoun                      1 13:08:34 13:45:17 00:36:43 53.9 
                                           2 13:45:17 14:21:17 00:36:00 55.0 
                                           3 14:21:17 14:57:20 00:36:03 54.9 
                                           4 14:57:20 15:33:00 00:35:40 55.5 
                                           5 15:33:00 16:10:27 00:37:27 52.9 
                                           6 16:10:27 16:46:48 00:36:21 54.5 
                                           7 16:46:48 17:21:46 00:34:58 56.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:12 54.7 
 
  
 
 



5 %1064 Steve Jangaard                     1 13:08:05 13:44:34 00:36:29 54.3 
                                           2 13:44:34 14:19:31 00:34:57 56.7 
                                           3 14:19:31 14:54:41 00:35:10 56.3 
                                           4 14:54:41 15:32:16 00:37:35 52.7 
                                           5 15:32:16 16:09:29 00:37:13 53.2 
                                           6 16:09:29 16:49:52 00:40:23 49.0 
                                           7 16:49:52 17:23:32 00:33:40 58.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:27 54.3 
 
 6 %1092 David Norris                      1 13:08:50 13:44:57 00:36:07 54.8 
                                           2 13:44:57 14:19:55 00:34:58 56.6 
                                           3 14:19:55 15:05:18 00:45:23 43.6 
                                           4 15:05:18 15:39:55 00:34:37 57.2 
                                           5 15:39:55 16:15:40 00:35:45 55.4 
                                           6 16:15:40 16:50:30 00:34:50 56.8 
                                           7 16:50:30 17:24:26 00:33:56 58.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:36 54.2 
 
 7 %1005 Arnoldo Gutierrez                 1 13:09:35 13:45:35 00:36:00 55.0 
                                           2 13:45:35 14:22:13 00:36:38 54.0 
                                           3 14:22:13 14:58:58 00:36:45 53.9 
                                           4 14:58:58 15:38:54 00:39:56 49.6 
                                           5 15:38:54 16:16:06 00:37:12 53.2 
                                           6 16:16:06 16:53:23 00:37:17 53.1 
                                           7 16:53:23 17:30:43 00:37:20 53.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:21:08 53.1 
 
 8 %1071 Paulo Castillo                    1 13:10:05 13:46:05 00:36:00 55.0 
                                           2 13:46:05 14:22:26 00:36:21 54.5 
                                           3 14:22:26 14:57:37 00:35:11 56.3 
                                           4 14:57:37 15:35:14 00:37:37 52.6 
                                           5 15:35:14 16:12:14 00:37:00 53.5 
                                           6 16:12:14 16:56:46 00:44:32 44.5 
                                           7 16:56:46 17:33:11 00:36:25 54.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:23:06 52.7 
 
 9 %1070 Jeff Moore                        1 13:09:04 13:45:51 00:36:47 53.8 
                                           2 13:45:51 14:26:58 00:41:07 48.2 
                                           3 14:26:58 15:06:53 00:39:55 49.6 
                                           4 15:06:53 15:46:00 00:39:07 50.6 
                                           5 15:46:00 16:26:56 00:40:56 48.4 
                                           6 16:26:56 17:07:35 00:40:39 48.7 
                                           7 17:07:35 17:47:43 00:40:08 49.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:38:39 49.7 
 
10 %1029 David Barr                        1 13:09:49 13:46:23 00:36:34 54.1 
                                           2 13:46:23 14:25:09 00:38:46 51.1 
                                           3 14:25:09 15:10:58 00:45:49 43.2 
                                           4 15:10:58 15:48:55 00:37:57 52.2 
                                           5 15:48:55 16:25:53 00:36:58 53.6 
                                           6 16:25:53 17:04:17 00:38:24 51.6 
                                           7 17:04:17 17:49:46 00:45:29 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:39:57 49.5 



 
11 %1022 Tom Craig                         1 13:07:20 13:43:20 00:36:00 55.0 
                                           2 13:43:20 14:18:43 00:35:23 56.0 
                                           3 14:18:43 14:55:50 00:37:07 53.3 
                                           4 14:55:50 15:31:45 00:35:55 55.1 
                                           5 15:31:45 16:08:54 00:37:09 53.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:34 54.5 
 
12 %1024 Wheeler Morgan                    1 13:09:19 13:44:54 00:35:35 55.6 
                                           2 13:44:54 14:30:33 00:45:39 43.4 
                                           3 14:30:33 15:07:13 00:36:40 54.0 
                                           4 15:07:13 15:38:50 00:31:37 62.6 
                                           5 15:38:50 16:12:33 00:33:43 58.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:03:14 54.0 
 
CLASS 12 Results                 McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1280 Matt Vanderpool                     1 13:10:19 14:30:17 01:19:58 24.8 
                                           2 14:30:17 15:10:01 00:39:44 49.8 
                                           3 15:10:01 16:24:06 01:14:05 26.7 
                                           4 16:24:06 17:10:56 00:46:50 42.3 
                                           5 17:10:56 17:54:47 00:43:51 45.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:44:28 34.8 
 
CLASS 5 Results                  McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %5013 Ray Promer                        1 13:11:19 13:48:58 00:37:39 52.6 
                                           2 13:48:58 14:28:01 00:39:03 50.7 
                                           3 14:28:01 15:08:57 00:40:56 48.4 
                                           4 15:08:57 15:59:50 00:50:53 38.9 
                                           5 15:59:50 16:39:45 00:39:55 49.6 
                                           6 16:39:45 17:18:46 00:39:01 50.7 
                                           7 17:18:46 17:58:57 00:40:11 49.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:47:38 48.2 
 
 2 503 Allen Byma                          1 13:11:34 13:47:41 00:36:07 54.8 
                                           2 13:47:41 14:25:59 00:38:18 51.7 
                                           3 14:25:59 15:01:50 00:35:51 55.2 
                                           4 15:01:50 15:39:37 00:37:47 52.4 
                                           5 15:39:37 16:18:05 00:38:28 51.5 
                                           6 16:18:05 16:56:42 00:38:37 51.3 
                                           7 16:56:42 18:04:03 01:07:21 29.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:52:29 47.4 
 
 3 %5047 Adam Spitz                        1 13:10:49 13:47:09 00:36:20 54.5 
                                           2 13:47:09 14:25:31 00:38:22 51.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:14:42 53.0 
 
  
 
 



4 504 Cade Garcia                          1 13:10:34 13:54:05 00:43:31 45.5 
                                           2 13:54:05 18:12:17 04:18:12  7.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:01:43 13.1 
 
5 531 Dave Sissum                          1 13:11:04  NO LAPS  
  
 
CLASS 1400 Results               McKENZIE'S 250                May 19, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1400 Brett Jenkins                     1 13:15:53 13:50:14 00:34:21 57.6 
                                           2 13:50:14 14:26:12 00:35:58 55.1 
 McKENZIE’S Most Dominant Driver           3 14:26:12 14:59:00 00:32:48 60.4 
                                           4 14:59:00 15:34:23 00:35:23 56.0 
                                           5 15:34:23 16:08:46 00:34:23 57.6 
                                           6 16:08:46 16:43:13 00:34:27 57.5 
 McKENZIE’S Largest Fast Lap Margin        7 16:43:13 17:15:06 00:31:53 62.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:13 57.9 
 
 2 %1417 Dean Miller                       1 13:12:50 13:49:51 00:37:01 53.5 
                                           2 13:49:51 14:30:44 00:40:53 48.4 
                                           3 14:30:44 15:07:45 00:37:01 53.5 
                                           4 15:07:45 15:55:29 00:47:44 41.5 
                                           5 15:55:29 16:33:55 00:38:26 51.5 
                                           6 16:33:55 17:13:18 00:39:23 50.3 
                                           7 17:13:18 17:52:49 00:39:31 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:39:59 49.5 
 
 3 %1491 Jake Hill                         1 13:13:05 13:56:13 00:43:08 45.9 
                                           2 13:56:13 14:48:17 00:52:04 38.0 
                                           3 14:48:17 15:31:53 00:43:36 45.4 
                                           4 15:31:53 16:13:21 00:41:28 47.7 
                                           5 16:13:21 16:57:59 00:44:38 44.4 
                                           6 16:57:59 17:40:04 00:42:05 47.0 
                                           7 17:40:04 18:25:01 00:44:57 44.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:11:56 44.4 
 
 4 %1431 Cameron Shackleton                1 13:14:50 13:57:54 00:43:04 46.0 
                                           2 13:57:54 14:40:53 00:42:59 46.1 
                                           3 14:40:53 15:28:43 00:47:50 41.4 
                                           4 15:28:43 16:11:31 00:42:48 46.3 
                                           5 16:11:31 16:55:00 00:43:29 45.5 
                                           6 16:55:00 17:38:52 00:43:52 45.1 
                                           7 17:38:52 18:29:07 00:50:15 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:14:17 44.1 
 
 5 %1418 Brent Deegan                      1 13:12:34 13:52:26 00:39:52 49.7 
                                           2 13:52:26 14:29:16 00:36:50 53.8 
                                           3 14:29:16 15:08:01 00:38:45 51.1 
                                           4 15:08:01 16:56:21 01:48:20 18.3 
                                           5 16:56:21 17:34:11 00:37:50 52.3 
                                           6 17:34:11 18:10:27 00:36:16 54.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:57:53 39.9 



 6 %1403 Dan Fertal                        1 13:13:34 13:50:04 00:36:30 54.2 
                                           2 13:50:04 14:27:36 00:37:32 52.8 
                                           3 14:27:36 15:03:38 00:36:02 54.9 
                                           4 15:03:38 15:38:22 00:34:44 57.0 
                                           5 15:38:22 16:14:03 00:35:41 55.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:00:29 54.9 
 
 7 %1441 Andrew Jacqes                     1 13:15:35 13:59:20 00:43:45 45.3 
                                           2 13:59:20 14:41:02 00:41:42 47.5 
                                           3 14:41:02 15:23:08 00:42:06 47.0 
                                           4 15:23:08 16:07:22 00:44:14 44.8 
                                           5 16:07:22 16:46:58 00:39:36 50.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:31:23 46.8 
 
 8 %1408 Adrian Padilla                    1 13:13:50 13:53:30 00:39:40 49.9 
                                           2 13:53:30 14:46:25 00:52:55 37.4 
                                           3 14:46:25 15:31:07 00:44:42 44.3 
                                           4 15:31:07 16:10:21 00:39:14 50.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:31 44.9 
 
 9 %1453 Charlie Landstrom                 1 13:15:05 14:00:24 00:45:19 43.7 
                                           2 14:00:24 14:51:51 00:51:27 38.5 
                                           3 14:51:51 15:32:46 00:40:55 48.4 
                                           4 15:32:46 16:35:56 01:03:10 31.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:20:51 39.4 
 
10 %1492 James Thomas                      1 13:14:19 16:22:34 03:08:15 10.5 
                                           2 16:22:34 17:09:14 00:46:40 42.4 
                                           3 17:09:14 17:49:11 00:39:57 49.6 
                                           4 17:49:11 18:29:37 00:40:26 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:18 25.1 
 
11 %1422 Kenny Falconer                    1 13:12:06 14:12:14 01:00:08 32.9 
                                           2 14:12:14 14:56:22 00:44:08 44.9 
                                           3 14:56:22 15:45:28 00:49:06 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:33:22 38.7 
 
12 %1414 Brent Ohmer                       1 13:14:05 14:32:30 01:18:25 25.2 
                                           2 14:32:30 15:14:51 00:42:21 46.8 
                                           3 15:14:51 16:25:14 01:10:23 28.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:11:09 31.1 
 
13 %1452 Lee Orr                           1 13:12:21 15:08:31 01:56:10 17.0 
                                           2 15:08:31 15:53:23 00:44:52 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:41:02 24.6 
 
14 %1402 Nick Zingali                      1 13:11:49 14:01:32 00:49:43 39.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:49:43 39.8 
 



17 %1486 Brian Younger                       1 13:13:19  NO LAPS               
17 %1435 Ken Knudsen                         1 13:14:34  NO LAPS  
17 %1440 Scott Cimino                        1 13:15:19  NO LAPS  
 
 
 


